
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 1000 CET x 143'-0 HWL Tue 4/11/17 Sun 9/30/18
2 Notice to Proceed Mon 5/1/17 Mon 5/1/17
3 Foundation Dwgs Submittal/Approval Tue 4/11/17 Mon 5/8/17
4 Pedestal Dwgs Submittal/Approval Tue 6/6/17 Wed 6/21/17
5 Tank Dwgs Submittal/Approval Fri 6/9/17 Fri 8/11/17
6 Piping, Valves & Fittings Submit/Approval Thu 6/22/17 Mon 7/10/17
7 Door Submit/Approval Mon 9/25/17 Fri 10/13/17
8 Electrical & Control Submittal/Approval Thu 8/10/17 Fri 8/25/17
9 Cathodic Protection Submit/Approval Thu 7/6/17 Mon 7/31/17
10 Permit Application/Issuance Wed 4/19/17 Thu 6/15/17
11 Access Road, Clearing & Grubbing Mon 5/15/17 Thu 5/18/17
12 Foundation Construction Mon 5/22/17 Fri 7/7/17
13 Pedestal Construction Tue 6/27/17 Fri 9/1/17
14 Steel Purchase Mon 5/1/17 Fri 7/21/17
15 Shop Fabrication Ladder & Platforms Thu 6/22/17 Wed 7/12/17
16 Shop Fabrication Tank Mon 7/24/17 Mon 8/7/17
17 Shop Fabrication Tank Roof Wed 7/26/17 Tue 8/8/17
18 Tank Construction on Ground Thu 10/19/17 Wed 11/29/17
19 Paint on Ground Mon 3/26/18 Fri 4/6/18
20 Tank Jack & Finish in Air Mon 4/9/18 Tue 4/17/18
21 Paint Roof & Interior Wed 4/18/18 Thu 5/31/18
22 Riser Pipe Insulation Fri 5/25/18 Thu 5/31/18
23 Under Slab & Slab Install Fri 6/1/18 Thu 6/28/18
24 Interior Piping & Valves Fri 6/29/18 Thu 7/19/18
25 Interior Buildout Fri 7/20/18 Thu 8/30/18
26 Doors Fri 8/31/18 Thu 9/13/18
27 Electrical Service Installation Fri 8/10/18 Tue 8/14/18
28 Field Electrical & Controls Fri 8/24/18 Fri 9/21/18
29 Cathodic Protection Mon 9/10/18 Fri 9/14/18
30 Sterilization & Testing Mon 9/24/18 Fri 9/28/18
31 Finish Sitework Mon 9/17/18 Fri 9/28/18
32 Substantial Completion Sun 9/30/18 Sun 9/30/18
33
34 Existing Tank Work Mon 9/25/17 Fri 10/6/17
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Madison Water Utility - Blackhawk Water Tower
E-8580 - Madison-WI 
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NOTE:  This schedule is subject to change due to ambient weather conditions and at the sole discretion of Caldwell Tanks, Inc.

Caldwell Tanks, Inc. 
Project Manager:  Mike Beerends
CTI No.:  E - 8580 


